
Date Time Home Away

Saturday, April 26, 2025 10:30 AM Saliga Machine (B) S&F Concrete (B)

Saturday, April 26, 2025 11:35 AM Amaia Martini Bar (B) Tribune Construction (B)

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 6:15 PM G.T. Building Corp (B) Tribune Construction (B)

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 7:30 PM S&F Concrete (B) Amaia Martini Bar (B)

Thursday, May 1, 2025 7:30 PM G.T. Building Corp (B) Saliga Machine (B)

Saturday, May 3, 2025 10:30 AM Tribune Construction (B) Saliga Machine (B)

Saturday, May 3, 2025 11:35 AM Amaia Martini Bar (B) G.T. Building Corp (B)

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 6:15 PM S&F Concrete (B) G.T. Building Corp (B)

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 7:30 PM Saliga Machine (B) Amaia Martini Bar (B)

Thursday, May 8, 2025 7:30 PM Tribune Construction (B) S&F Concrete (B)

Saturday, May 10, 2025 10:30 AM S&F Concrete (B) Tribune Construction (B)

Saturday, May 10, 2025 11:35 AM Amaia Martini Bar (B) Saliga Machine (B)

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 6:15 PM G.T. Building Corp (B) Amaia Martini Bar (B)

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 7:30 PM Saliga Machine (B) Tribune Construction (B)

Thursday, May 15, 2025 7:30 PM G.T. Building Corp (B) S&F Concrete (B)

Saturday, May 17, 2025 10:30 AM Amaia Martini Bar (B) S&F Concrete (B)

Saturday, May 17, 2025 11:35 AM Tribune Construction (B) G.T. Building Corp (B)

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 6:15 PM S&F Concrete (B) Saliga Machine (B)

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 7:30 PM Tribune Construction (B) Amaia Martini Bar (B)

Thursday, May 22, 2025 7:30 PM Saliga Machine (B) G.T. Building Corp (B)

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 6:15 PM Tribune Construction (B) Saliga Machine (B)

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 7:30 PM G.T. Building Corp (B) S&F Concrete (B)

Thursday, May 29, 2025 7:30 PM Amaia Martini Bar (B) G.T. Building Corp (B)

Saturday, May 31, 2025 10:30 AM Saliga Machine (B) Amaia Martini Bar (B)

Saturday, May 31, 2025 11:35 AM S&F Concrete (B) Tribune Construction (B)
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